Codification Tables:  2004 Regular Session Laws
2004 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Intent
49.17.360
2 49.17.370

81 1 82.04.422
2 Eff. date
[Codification Tables—page 1]
Codification Tables:  2004 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
n82.04.422
82 1 82.04.324
2 82.08.02805
3 82.12.02747
4 84.36.035
83 1 48.66.045
2 Sev.
n48.66.045
3 Eff. date
n48.66.045
84 1 48.18.565
85 1 41.32.4851
2 41.40.1984
86 1 48.19.035
87 1 4.24.300
88 1 48.13.240
89 1 48.09.234
2 48.09.235
3 Exp. date
n48.09.234
4 Eff. date
n48.09.235
5 Eff. date
n48.09.235
90 1 48.22.030
91 1 48.23.430
2 48.23.440
3 Eff. date
n48.23.430
92 1 51.32.220
93 1 41.45.020
2 41.45.035
94 1 9.61.260
2 9.94A.515
3 9.94A.515
4 9A.46.060
5 9A.46.100
6 Sev.
n9.61.260
7 Eff. dates
n9.61.260
8 Exp. date
n9.94A.515
95 1 10.05.140
2 46.20.308
3 46.20.311
4 46.20.3101
5 46.20.342
6 46.20.380
7 46.20.391
8 46.20.394
9 46.20.400
10 46.20.410
11 46.20.720
12 46.20.740
13 46.61.5055
14 46.63.020
15 46.68.041
16 46.68.260
17 Contingent
Eff. date
n46.20.308
96 1 28B.85.020
2 28B.85.040
97 1 50.12.220
98 1 24.03.065
2 24.03.075

38 7.56.110
39 11.64.022
[Codification Tables—page 2]
Codification Tables:  2004 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
40 23B.14.320
41 24.06.305
42 31.12.728
43 35.07.225
44 35A.15.105
45 87.56.065
46 87.56.100
47 Par. veto
Repealer
48 n7.60.005
166 1 Vetoed
2 71.05.040
3 10.77.027
4 71.05.445
5 72.09.585
6 71.05.390
7 9.94A.723
8 71.34.225
9 9.94A.722
10 9.95.143
11 9.94A.562
12 71.05.132
13 70.96A.155
14 70.48.475
15 70.96A.142
16 71.05.157
17 72.09.315
18 71.05.232
19 70.02.030
20 Temporary
21 4.24.558
22 Temporary
23 Sev.
n71.05.040
24 Eff. dates
n71.05.040
167 1 72.09.070
2 72.09.100
3 72.09.100
4 72.09.115
5 72.09.460
6 72.09.015
7 72.09.111
8 72.09.116
9 42.17.31921
10 28B.10.029
11 Contingency
12 Eff. date
n72.09.100
13 Exp. date
n72.09.100
168 1 Intent
19.240.005
2 19.240.010
3 19.240.020
4 19.240.030
5 19.240.040
6 19.240.050
7 19.240.060
8 19.240.070
9 19.240.080
10 19.240.090
11 19.240.100
12 19.240.110
13 63.29.010
14 63.29.020
15 63.29.140